Impiegati

Totale

Operai

Totale

CCNL

Ore
settimanali

Sedi di lavoro

Livello

livello 5

livello 6

livello 7

Numero

3

4

2

Livello

Specializzati

Qualificati

Manovali

Numero

22

18

2

42

Edile

40

Tortona

Milano

Carpiano

Per ogni sede di lavoro sono operativi 3 Impiegati e 14 Operai
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